Nirma University
Centre for Continuing Education (CCE)
Planning of the Training Programmes (April 2021 to March 2022)
Name of Institute: Institute of Pharmacy

	Sr. No
	Name of the programme
	Tentative Scheduled Date 
	Programme
Coordinator(s)
(Name & Designation)
	Email ID and Contact Detail of programme coordinator
	Department
	Target Audience
	No. of Expected Participants
	Probable Income
	Probable
Expenditure

	1
	 Workshop on Medical Writing 
	 February  2022
	Dr. Shital Panchal, Prof. Jigna Shah,  
	jigna.shah@nirmauni.ac.in

shital.panchal@nirmauni.ac.in
	Pharmacology
	Industrial persons, External/Internal Student,  External/Internal Faculty
	30
	6000
	5500

	2
	 Workshop on Instrumentation technique
	September 2021
	 Dr Nrupesh patel/Dr Priti Mehta
	nrupesh.patel@nirmauni.ac.in/ drpritimehta@nirmauni.ac.in 
	Pharm Analysis
	Industrial persons, External/Internal Student,  External/Internal Faculty
	 30
	 6000
	5500

	3
	 Seminar on “Nano Drug Delivery Systems”
	 October 2021
	 Dr. Shital Butani, Dr. Jigar Shah/Dr. Tejal Mehta
	shital.butani@nirmauni.ac.in 

jigar.shah@nirmauni.ac.in
tejal.shah@nirmauni.ac.in
	Pharmaceutics
	Industrial persons, External/Internal Student,  External/Internal Faculty
	 30
	 7500
	 7000

	4
	 Workshop on Computer Assisted Drug Design Software


	 March 2022
	 Dr. Vivek Vyas/Dr. Hardik Bhatt
	vivekvyas@nirmauni.ac.in, hardikbhatt23@nirmauni.ac.in

	Pharm. Chemistry
	Industrial persons, External/Internal Faculty, External/Internal Student
	 30
	 8000
	7500

	5
	National seminar on Complementary therapeutics in health care management
	February 2022
	Dr. Nagja Tripathi/Dr. Niyati Acharya
	nagja.tripathi@nirmauni.ac.in, niyati.acharya@nirmauni.ac.in
	Pharmacognosy
	Ayurvedic//Herbal Industrial persons, External/Internal Faculty, External/Internal Student
	 30
	 9000
	8000


